

Date: February 14, 2024

To  
Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500306  
ISIN: INE903AO1025

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Notice of Postal Ballot

Ref: Regulation 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement pertaining to forthcoming event i.e. postal ballot of the Company, published today i.e. February 14, 2024 in the following newspapers:

- ❖ Business Standard – English (all India editions)
- ❖ Aaj – Hindi (Kanpur edition)

This disclosure will also be hosted on Company's website viz. [www.jaykayenterprises.com](http://www.jaykayenterprises.com).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully,  
For Jaykay Enterprises Limited

Yogesh Sharma  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A29286

*Encl.: As above*



OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED						
CIN No. - L74899DL1984PLC018268						
Regd. Office: 98A, Second Floor, Nambardar Estate, Taimoor Nagar, New Delhi - 110065						
Phone No:- 011-41064256, Fax No:- 011-26322664, E-mail:- cs@oswaloverseasindia.com, Website:- www.oswaloverseasindia.com						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31.12.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022	Quarter ended on 30.09.2023	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2023	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	6215.81	5540.65	1474.97	11429.34	14166.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (Before tax & Exceptional Items)	294.06	13.47	-399.43	-853.04	-895.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities Before tax (after Exceptional Items)	259.81	12.59	-399.43	-887.29	-897.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	259.81	12.59	-399.43	-887.29	-897.56
4.	Other Comprehensive income	0.78	1.52	1.46	2.76	2.19
5.	Net Profit/ Loss	260.59	14.11	-397.97	-884.53	-895.37
6.	Equity Share Capital	646.11	646.11	646.11	646.11	646.11
7.	No. of Shares of Rs. 5/- each (in Lakhs)	129.22	129.22	129.22	129.22	129.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					
8.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 5/- each)					
	Basic :	2.02	0.11	-3.08	-6.85	-6.93
	Diluted :	2.02	0.11	-3.08	-6.85	-6.93

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the website of the company (www.oswaloverseasindia.com).  
The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of at their meeting held on February 13, 2024.  
Sugar Industry is a seasonal industry where crushing normally takes place during the period between November and April, while sales are distributed throughout the year. The performances of the company vary from quarter to quarter.

For Oswal Overseas Limited  
Sd/-  
Paramjeet Singh  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00313352

New Delhi  
13.02.2024

JKE™ JAYKAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	
CIN: L55101UP1961PLC001817	
Registered Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur-208001	
Telephone: +91 512 2371478-81	
E-mail: cs@jaykayenterprises.com; Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com	
POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE	
Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 108 and Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, (the "Act"), read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, General Circulars No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, No. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020, No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, No. 39/2020, December 31, 2020, No. 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021, No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, No.20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, No.03/2022 dated May 5, 2022, No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (the "MCA Circulars"), and other applicable provisions, including any statutory modification or reenactment thereof for the time being in force, the Company will seek approval of the Members by way of Postal Ballot Process (Remote E-Voting) in respect of the Resolution as specified in the Postal Ballot Notice dated February 06, 2024 along with explanatory statement thereto as required under the provisions of section 102 read with section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013.	
In accordance with the aforesaid Circulars, the Notice of Postal Ballot will be sent only by electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Depository Participant ("DP") or the Company or Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") viz Alankit Assignments Limited. These documents will also be available on the website of the Company at www.jaykayenterprises.com, on website of Central Depository Services (India) Ltd (CDSL) at www.evotingindia.com and on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.	
The Company would be providing remote e-voting facility to its members to enable them to cast their votes on the resolution set out in the Notice of the Postal Ballot. The Company has engaged the services of CDSL for providing this facility to the Members. Detailed instructions in this regards will form part of the Notice of the Postal Ballot.	
The Members whose e-mail addresses are not registered with the DPs or the Company or RTA, are requested to register their e-mail addresses by following the instructions below:	
1. For <b>Physical shareholders</b> - Please provide prescribed form ISR-1 along with other requisite form (available on the website of Company i.e. www.jaykayenterprises.com), duly self-attested by the shareholder(s) to the Company's RTA at their address at Alankit Assignments Ltd, Alankit House, 4E/2, Jhandelwala Extension, New Delhi-110055.	
2. For <b>Demat shareholders</b> - Please update your email id and mobile no with your respective depository participant (DP) which is mandatory while remote e-voting.	
By order of the Board For Jaykay Enterprises Limited Sd/- Yogesh Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. ACS 29286	
Date: February 13, 2024 Place: New Delhi	

EASTERN TRENDS LIMITED				
EASTERN TRENDS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 3A, 3rd floor, Eastern Corporate Office, 34/137 E, NH Bypass, Edappally, Kochi, Ernakulam-682 024. Phone No: 0484 7161100, email: trends@eastertrends.com				
Web: www.eastertrends.com, CIN: L25119KL1993PLC007213				
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2023				
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)				
Sl No.	Particulars (Refer notes below)	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,494.26	1,539.15	4,495.14
2	(Loss)/Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and taxes	(12.52)	(178.70)	(230.30)
3	(Loss)/Profit before taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(12.52)	(178.70)	(230.30)
4	(Loss)/Profit after taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(10.51)	(173.97)	(224.23)
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/profit for the period	(15.22)	(182.48)	(238.37)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	523.20	523.20	523.20
7	Reserve - as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(1,227.16)
8	(Loss)/ Profit per equity share:			
	(1) Basic: (₹)	(0.20)	(3.33)	(4.29)
	(2) Diluted: (₹)	(0.20)	(3.33)	(4.29)

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.eastertrends.com).  
2) The Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> February 2024 and the same has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.

For EASTERN TRENDS LIMITED  
M.E. Mohamed  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00129005

Place: Kochi  
Date: Feb 13, 2024

RUBFILA International Limited	
CIN L25199KL1993PLC007018	
Regd. Office; New Indl. Dev. Area, Menonpara Road, Kanjikode, PALAKKAD - 678 621, Kerala.	
Phone No. 0491 2567261 - 64, e-Mail: rubfila@gmail.com	
NOTICE	
TRANSFER OF UNPAID DIVIDEND OF THE COMPANY TO THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND	
NOTICE is hereby given that in terms of the provisions of Section 124 (6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2013 (IEPF Rules) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs the equity shares of the Company in respect of which dividend entitlement has remained unclaimed or unpaid for a consecutive period of 7 (seven) years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).	
As per the records of the Company, unclaimed/ unpaid dividends upto the financial year 2015-16 was due to transfer to IEPF. The Company had sent a specific communication to the latest available addresses of the shareholders whose dividends are lying unclaimed for the last 7 (seven) consecutive years or more, inter alia, providing the details of shares being transferred to IEPF.	
In accordance with the IEPF Rules, the concerned members were given opportunity to claim such dividends from the financial year 2012-13 onwards. In order to claim the unclaimed dividends lying with the Company, the shareholder were requested to send a written application along with a copy of PAN Card and the original un-encashed dividend warrant or duly filled in indemnity bonds to the Company's Registered Office i.e. New Indl. Dev. Area Menonpara Road, Kanjikode, Palakkad-678 621, Kerala. The concerned shareholders were requested to claim the unclaimed dividends and make necessary applications/ requests with copy of such orders if any, restraining any transfer of such dividend to the Company; and, on failure, the Company is under an obligation to transfer unpaid Dividend for 2015-16 to IEPF. Accordingly, on 08-12-2023, the unpaid Dividend for the year 2015-16 stands transferred to IEPF.	
Please note that the unclaimed or unpaid dividend or the shares which already have been transferred by the Company to IEPF including all benefits accruing on such shares if any, can be claimed back by the shareholders from the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPFA) by following the procedure given in portal of IEPFA i.e. http://iepf.gov.in/IEPFA/refund.html. For further information, concerned shareholders may contact the Company at Regd Office: New Indl Dev Area, Menonpara Road, Kanjikode, Palakkad - 678 621, Kerala, Ph: 04912567261-64, E-mail: rubfila@gmail.com.	
For and on behalf of Board of Directors RUBFILA INTERNATIONAL LTD Sd/- N. N. PARAMESWARAN CFO & Company Secretary	
Place: Palakkad Date: 12.02. 2024	

LA OPALA RG LIMITED					
REGD. Office: Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM - 4, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091					
Phone No. +91 76040 88814/5/6/7, Email: info@laopala.in					
www.laopala.in, CIN: L26101WB1987PLC042512					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	11,872.79	9,948.91	13,472.58	31,533.71	35,828.47
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,495.25	3,751.26	4,659.02	12,112.04	12,578.72
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,495.25	3,751.26	4,659.02	12,112.04	12,578.72
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,415.64	3,119.01	3,464.04	10,406.22	9,378.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,706.50	3,067.10	5,156.01	11,352.45	8,778.84
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year/ Other Equity	-	-	-	-	75,274.58
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
Basic :	3.98	2.81	3.12	9.37	8.45
Diluted :	3.98	2.81	3.12	9.37	8.45

**Note: 1)** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.laopala.in). **2)** The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out "Limited Review" of the results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For La Opala RG Limited  
Sd/-  
Ajit Jhunjunwala  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00111872

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13.02.2024

IFB AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Regd. Office: Plot No. IND-5, Sector-I, East Kolkata Township, Kolkata - 700107							
E-mail : complianceifbagro@ifbglobal.com							
Website : www.ifbagro.in Ph : 033 3984 9652							
CIN : L01409WB1982PLC034590							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023							
(Rs. in lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	36077	35233	35366	104849	124515	157084
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(788)	(286)	1232	(975)	5161	6779
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(505)	(210)	817	(525)	3897	4913
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income]	(450)	(72)	790	(230)	3615	4721
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	937	937	937	937	937	937
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(5.39)	(2.24)	8.72	(5.60)	41.60	52.45

**Notes :**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited three months and nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023							
(Rs. in lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	36077	35218	35363	104720	124505	157065
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(783)	(281)	1308	(1387)	5324	6966
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(500)	(205)	893	(937)	4060	5100
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income]	(445)	(67)	856	(629)	3795	4918
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	937	937	937	937	937	937
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(5.35)	(2.18)	9.53	(10.00)	43.34	54.45

**Notes :**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone unaudited three month and nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in

By order of the Board  
Amitabha Mukhopadhyay  
Managing Director and CEO  
DIN 01806781

Place : Kolkata  
Dated : 13 February, 2024

SICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED							
CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431							
REGD.OFFICE: SOUTH INDIA HOUSE, 73, Armenian Street, Chennai - 600 001, Tamil Nadu.							
Telephone: 044-66157071; E-mail: cs@pristinelogistics.com Website: www.sical.in							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023							
(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data)							
S.No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		For the year ended
		31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	30 Sep 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 Mar 2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations	4,537	6,160	10,615	17,687	29,700	39,211
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,571)	(1,708)	(1,435)	(4,587)	(990)	(3,482)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,156	(988)	(1,435)	(1,140)	(990)	(82,754)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,133	(1,037)	(1,369)	(1,336)	(1,633)	(83,392)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) including share of profit/(loss) from joint venture]	1,133	(1,036)	(1,370)	(1,336)	(1,636)	(83,336)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,525	6,525	5,854	6,525	5,854	6,525
7	Debt redemption reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet						3,000
8	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet						(1,173)
	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/-)						
	(a) Basic:	1.68	(1.34)	(2.15)	(1.71)	(3.93)	(133.03)
	(b) Diluted:	1.68	(1.34)	(2.15)	(1.71)	(3.93)	(133.03)

**Notes:**  
1. Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results : (₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		For the year ended
		31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	30 Sep 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 Mar 2023 Audited
1	Revenue from operations	440	2,146	7,652	6,066	20,275	26,612
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,423)	(825)	(1,069)	(3,566)	(3,179)	(78,955)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(1,423)	(825)	(1,069)	(3,566)	(3,179)	(78,955)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of National Stock Exchanges of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sical.in).

3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024. The statutory auditor of the Company has conducted a limited review of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
SICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Seshadri Rajappan  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 00862481

Place : Chennai  
Date : February 13, 2024



अनवरगंज, गोविंदपुरी व पनकी स्टेशन का हांगा शिलान्यास

अमृत भारत योजना के तहत विकसित किये जा रहे हैं तीनों स्टेशन

अफिर से सेंट्रल पर एटीएम की सुविधा

पहले आठ बैंकों के एटीएम थे स्टेशन के दोनों ओर कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। सेंट्रल स्टेशन पर...

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। अनवरगंज, गोविंदपुरी, अनवरगंज, गोविंदपुरी स्टेशन का हांगा शिलान्यास...

कानपुर-फर्रुखाबाद 15 को निरस्त रहेगी

कासागंज एक्सप्रेस का भी संचालन प्रभावित कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। गुरुवागंज सेलेन पर 15 फरवरी 2024 को...

कासागंज एक्सप्रेस 15 को अनवरगंज से न चलेगी

कानपुर। रेलवे अफसर ने बताया कि 15037 अनवरगंज-कासागंज एक्सप्रेस...

खुदागंज में आधा घंटे खड़ी रहेगी एक्सप्रेस

कानपुर। 15038 कासागंज-कानपुर अनवरगंज एक्सप्रेस ट्रेन 15 फरवरी 2024 को खुदागंज सेलेन पर 30 मिनट ठहरकर चलाना जाएगा।

नकदी के लिए प्रहरीकेंद्र थ्रे यात्री

कानपुर। अपार अंधेरे में इन्कॉन्सिडर इंडिया के बंद होने स्टेशन आ रहे हैं, तो आधे रात के लिए खुला रह सकता है। मोबाइल बैंकिंग से नकदी की सुविधा आरंभ कर सकता है।

निंदित शरण में आया। अनुराध भारद्वाज को सहायता के लिए

कानपुर। निंदित शरण में आया। अनुराध भारद्वाज को सहायता के लिए...

नाले में गिरी कार प्रेमी युगल घायल

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। गिरी नगर थानेदार के चार नंबर फेरी 21 परिया के पास सोमवार रात 7 तक की मोहल में सवारी के दौरान...

राहुल की न्याय यात्रा 2 को आयगी कानपुर



कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। राहुल सिंह की न्याय यात्रा का 21 फरवरी को कानपुर आगमन होगा। यह यात्रा 16 फरवरी को प्रारंभ होगी...

अनुर कपूर कमेटी में, विकास और करिश्मा को भी जिम्मेदारी

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। राहुल आ रहे राहुल नहीं होकर जोड़े न्याय यात्रा के लिए प्रवेश करेगा। विकास और करिश्मा को भी जिम्मेदारी...

हटिया में राजन बाबू पार्क के चारों तरफ अतिक्रमण से होली मेला होगा बाधित

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। हटिया होली (गंगा मैदान) में अतिक्रमण से होली मेला बाधित होगा। अतिक्रमण से होली मेला बाधित...

बर्वा व नौबस्ता में दुकानों से लाखों का माल पाया

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। साबुन ट्रेड में चोरों का कामधेरा कोठे में लाखों का माल पाया। बर्वा व नौबस्ता में दुकानों से लाखों का माल पाया...

463 लोगों को नेत्र जांच कर दिये चश्मे

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। जिला स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी ने 463 लोगों को नेत्र जांच कर दिये चश्मे। जिला स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी ने 463 लोगों को नेत्र जांच कर दिये चश्मे...

काल बने वाहन, तीन की गई जान

कानपुर, 13 फरवरी। काल बने वाहन से तीन की जान गई। काल बने वाहन से तीन की जान गई...

Advertisement for KANPUR SINEMA featuring movies like 'तेरी बातीं में ऐसा उलझा जिया' and 'दिलवाले दुल्हनिया के लिए'.

Advertisement for नवरंग सिनेमा featuring movies like 'तेरी बातीं में ऐसा उलझा जिया' and 'दिलवाले दुल्हनिया के लिए'.

Advertisement for गैंगस्टर अजय ठाकुर के साथियों पर 25-25 हजार का इनाम घोषित.

Advertisement for HDFC BANK AUCTION NOTICE FOR GOLD ORNAMENTS.

Advertisement for JKE (Jyoti Kirti Enterprises) featuring movies like 'तेरी बातीं में ऐसा उलझा जिया' and 'दिलवाले दुल्हनिया के लिए'.